375
High Pressure Valves
High Pressure Needle Valves
SHNV60 Series - 60,000 psi (4,140 bar)
■ Maximum Working Pressure rating: 60,000psig (4,140bar) @72 F°(22 C°)
■ Temperature rating: 0 to 450 F°(-17.8 to 232 C°) with Teflon packing and up to 1200 F°(648 C°) with optional grafoil packing.
Specifications
Valve Flow Coefficient

377
High Pressure Valves
Ordering Information
- SHNV30 : 30,000 psi valve
- SHNV40 : 40,000 psi valve
- SHNV60 : 60,000 psi valve
1. Valve Series
- Nil : PTFE (Standard)
- GR : Grafoil
5. Packing Material
- 1 : 2-way straight
- 2 : 2-way angle
- 3 : 3-way, two pressure connections
- 4 : 3-way, one pressure connection
- 5 : 3-way, two stem connection valve
- 6 : Replaceable seat valve
2. Body Pattern
- V : Vee stem
- R : Regulating stem
3. Stem Type
- SS : Stainless Steel
6. Body Material
4. Connection Size & Type
Size (inch) 1/4 3/8 9/16 1
High Pressure HP4 HP6 HP9 HP16
SHNV30  -  1V - HP4 - GR - SS
41 2 3 5 6
Example  :
High Pressure Valves
378
Table of dimensions
Two Way Straight Valves
Two Way Angle Valves
Part Number Tube O.D Oriffice
Dimensions, inch(mm)
Thickness
D E G H J K L
SHNV30-2V-HP4 1/4
(6.35)